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201501230000
25320

01/23/2015
02:58:52

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS LETT TODD
MICHAEL

3 38 Lot#:1 Blk:118
Book:3 Pg:38
Sub:E S
SAFFORDS
MAP OF
SHELBY OF
1819

201503260000
95400

03/26/2015
11:03:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS PALACIOS
WILLIAM

7 50 Lot#:242
Book:7 Pg:50
Sub:CHANDAL
AR SOUTH
SIXTH
ADDITION

201505080001
50860

05/08/2015
08:38:57

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CNC
COMMUNICAT
ION
NETWORK
CORPORATIO
N

27 64 Lot#:314 Lot:A
Book:27 Pg:64
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES
RESURVEY
NO 1

201506250002
14270

06/25/2015
02:37:24

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS HERNANDEZ
GERARDO

Sec:17
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201508050002
69610

08/05/2015
01:13:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ALBARADO
MICHELLE
SUZAN

4 57 Instr
#:20150211000
044130

Lot#:6 Book:4
Pg:57
Sub:MCMILLE
NS SURVEY
ADDITION
RESURVEY

201507290002
58130

07/29/2015
08:06:44

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS ROBINSON
MARTHA
CARMEN

10 18 Lot#:39 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:18
Sub:CHANDA
TERRACE 2ND
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOT 39 A
RESURVEY
OF LOT 17
1ST SECTOR

201510090003
55160

10/09/2015
02:18:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS CAIN JOHN
THOMAS

Sec:33
Twn:21S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

201511060003
86780

11/06/2015
09:37:10

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMMUNICAT
ION
NETWORK
CORPORATIO
N

24 48 Lot#:325
Book:24 Pg:48
Sub:SHELBY
FOREST
ESTATES 3RD
SECTOR

201504220001
30420

04/22/2015
02:39:01

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS BRADLEY
HELEN

34 117 Lot#:148
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE



201507150002
39530

07/15/2015
10:23:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS GOULD DON T Sec:21
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201508190002
89330

08/19/2015
02:08:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS RICKETTS
DEBORA L

38 17 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:17 Sub:KEY
PLACE FARMS

201509170003
25430

09/17/2015
08:12:26

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS COMMUNICAT
ION
NETWORK
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:12
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

201510230003
70060

10/23/2015
11:57:14

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMS
JAMISA D

40 91 Lot#:1817
Book:40 Pg:91
Sub:PERTHSH
IRE AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE I FINAL
PLAT

201511090003
89560

11/09/2015
02:24:21

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
& URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantor DEEDS DIAZ DIANA E 3 149 Lot#:11 Book:3
Pg:149
Sub:MCMILLE
NS
SUBDIVISION


