Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMENT; First Reference Legal Description Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage Instrument #

										Description
201501230000 25320	01/23/2015 02:58:52	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	LETT TODD MICHAEL		3	38		Lot#:1 Blk:118 Book:3 Pg:38 Sub:E S SAFFORDS MAP OF SHELBY OF 1819
201503260000 95400	03/26/2015 11:03:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	PALACIOS WILLIAM		7	50		Lot#:242 Book:7 Pg:50 Sub:CHANDAL AR SOUTH SIXTH ADDITION
201505080001 50860	05/08/2015 08:38:57	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CNC COMMUNICAT ION NETWORK CORPORATIO N		27	64		Lot#:314 Lot:A Book:27 Pg:64 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES RESURVEY NO 1
201506250002 14270	06/25/2015 02:37:24	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	HERNANDEZ GERARDO					Sec:17 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201508050002 69610	08/05/2015 01:13:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ALBARADO MICHELLE SUZAN		4	57	Instr #:20150211000 044130	Lot#:6 Book:4 Pg:57 Sub:MCMILLE NS SURVEY ADDITION RESURVEY
201507290002 58130	07/29/2015 08:06:44	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	ROBINSON MARTHA CARMEN		10	18		Lot#:39 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:18 Sub:CHANDA TERRACE 2ND SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOT 39 A RESURVEY OF LOT 17 1ST SECTOR
201510090003 55160	10/09/2015 02:18:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	CAIN JOHN THOMAS					Sec:33 Twn:21S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
201511060003 86780	11/06/2015 09:37:10	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMMUNICAT ION NETWORK CORPORATIO N		24	48		Lot#:325 Book:24 Pg:48 Sub:SHELBY FOREST ESTATES 3RD SECTOR
201504220001 30420	04/22/2015 02:39:01	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	BRADLEY HELEN		34	117		Lot#:148 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE

201507150002 39530	07/15/2015 10:23:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	GOULD DON T			Sec:21 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201508190002 89330	08/19/2015 02:08:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	RICKETTS DEBORA L	38	17	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:17 Sub:KEY PLACE FARMS
201509170003 25430	09/17/2015 08:12:26	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	COMMUNICAT ION NETWORK CORPORATIO N			Sec:12 Twn:20S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
201510230003 70060	10/23/2015 11:57:14	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMS JAMISA D	40	91	Lot#:1817 Book:40 Pg:91 Sub:PERTHSH IRE AT BALLANTRAE PHASE I FINAL PLAT
201511090003 89560	11/09/2015 02:24:21	SECRETARY OF HOUSING & URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantor	DEEDS	DIAZ DIANA E	3	149	Lot#:11 Book:3 Pg:149 Sub:MCMILLE NS SUBDIVISION